© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 4
FILE NAME:SK2P_RIN

D(96”) diameter 96” AL(25’1 9/16”)
See above for available diameter options. See page 2 for
ordering examples.
Outputs between listed  are available.
Consult factory for outputs outside of the listed range.
Ordering Guide
Notes
Type
Project
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT AT 3500K, 90CRI
NOMINAL
LUMEN OUTPUT
INDIRECT
NOMINAL
LUMEN OUTPUT
DIRECT
INPUT WATTS* EFFICACY
Sketch 2 1200lm/ft 1100lm/ft 18.65 W/ft 123 lm/W
Please consult factory for other lumen output and wattage.
 3 1/2”
 2 1/8”
 1 13/16”
 1/4”
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 4
FILE NAME:SK2P_RIN
May 25, 2026 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
RING PENDANTSketch 2
How to Specify Standard Rings
Defining Rings - Circular shape
Note:  The number will define the diameter of the
circle.
Note:  The center line indicates the diameter at the center of the curve. Regardless to the mounting style, the
center line remains the same. This is the dimension that should be used when planning a layout.
Available sizes:
X
Y
D(36”)
D(36”)
D(72”)- Diameter 72”
D(60
”)-
Diameter 60”
D(48
”)-
Diameter 48”
D(36
”)-
Diameter 36”
R24 - Radius 24”
D(72”)-
Diameter 72”
D(60”)-
Diameter 60”
D(48
”)- D
iameter 48”
D(36”)-D
iameter 36”
D(24”)-Diameter 24”
SK2PD-D(36”)-AL(9’ 5 3/32”)-500-500-90-35-SO-SO-W-120-DP-1-CA(36”)
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at